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TYPE B FENCE ON MOAT
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ERF boundary

posts at 2870mm c/c
c/c 110
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Drilled and welded
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40x10mm Flat bar

100x10mm mild steel flat plate

16 mm Ø mild steel solid rod
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Concrete footing to structural
engineer's specification

100
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0

50 x 10mm galvanised mild steel flat
plate welded to 100 x 50 x 10mm GMS
plate bolted to 150 x 300mm concrete
footings at intervals to match that of
existing bollards at street level.

16mm Ø galvanised mild steel rod

10
0

10
48

0
1020

0

50

15
0

110 c/c

m10 Bolts

50 50

60

Spacing of posts to match that of existing bollards

71
0

50
16

0

MOAT BANK

200
300

15
0

BOLLARD

Level of existing bank

Drilled and welded

Level of sidewalk behind

Existing level of moatbank

Level of sidewalk

Concrete footing to structural
engineer's specification

80
0

16mm Ø galvanised mild steel rod

10
0

10
48

0
1020

0

50

15
0

MOAT BANK

200

BOLLARD

Level of existing bank

Level of sidewalk 40

40

26
5

35

+/- 110 c/c

16mm Ø galvanised mild steel rod

40x10mm galvanised mild steel flat
plate

Type A Fence (see drawing)
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that of existing bollards at street level.
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bolted to concrete
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FENCE TYPE A - fencing based on existing fence on Darling
Street, but with single row of spikes.
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